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Poule No 1    12:00    piste No  9
Referee : BRIGOLA          Peter        AUT                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
 ADAMS James USA V2  V  X  2  2 2/4 -3 11 2  
 SADY Edward USA  1  4  X  V  1 1/4 -4 11 5  
 PILKINGTON James GBR  3  V  X  V  1 2/4 -4 14 3  
 SCHIEL Robert LUX  S  S  S  S  S forfait   6  
 RAVELING Bette GER  V  3  4  X  4 1/4 -1 16 4  
 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS  V  V  V  X  V 4/4 12 20 1  

Poule No 2    12:00    piste No  10
Referee : BECKER           William      USA                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
 FISCHER Wolfgang GER  3  3  V  V  V 3/5 7 21 2  
 HIRT Franz GER  V  V V4 V4  V 5/5 7 23 1  
 MIERNIK Marcel USA  V  4  V  V  1 3/5 4 20 4  
 GRAY Edmund GBR  1  2  2  0  0 0/5 -18 5 6  
 AULT Alan GBR  3  3  1 V4  2 1/5 -6 13 5  
 HROVAT Volker AUS  0  4  V  V  V 3/5 6 19 3  

Poule No 3    12:00    piste No  11
Referee : LIMOV            Darko        CRO                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
 CAPPELLI Ferdinando ITA  V  V  V  2  V 4/5 11 22 1  
 CHANG Tung USA  1  V  V  V  V 4/5 9 21 2  
 MITANI Naojiro JPN  1  0  V  3  1 1/5 -14 10 6  
 KAMUTI Jeno HUN  4  3  4  V  4 1/5 0 20 5  
 WARD Dennis GBR  V  1  V  0  4 2/5 -5 15 4  
 GERENDAS Jozsef GER  0  3  V  V  V 3/5 -1 18 3  

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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 ranking name and first name country

 1 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS
 2 MIERNIK Marcel USA
 3 FISCHER Wolfgang GER
 3 KAMUTI Jeno HUN
 5 HIRT Franz GER
 6 CHANG Tung USA
 7 HROVAT Volker AUS
 8 ADAMS James USA
 9 CAPPELLI Ferdinando ITA
 10 GERENDAS Jozsef GER
 11 PILKINGTON James GBR
 12 WARD Dennis GBR
 13 RAVELING Bette GER
 14 SADY Edward USA

 15 AULT Alan GBR
 16 MITANI Naojiro JPN
 17 GRAY Edmund GBR


